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Federacéo de Automobilismo de Sao Paulo

TROFEU AYRTON SENNA

MINI 2T

TO 1

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:40:47

(ARTODROMO INT. SPEED PARK 1,214 km

16/06/2022 13:20

_

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap $1 82 S3
(064) LOURENGO VARELA
1 13:42:51.269 55.371 11.842 22.845 20.684
2 13:43:46.125 54.856 -0.515 11.743 22417 20.696
3 13:44:41.194 55.069 +0.213 11.818 22475 20.776
4 13:45:35.644 54.450 -0.619 11.689 22.330 20.431
5 13:46:29.872 54.228 -0.222 11.563 22.238 20427
6 13:47:24.432 54.560 +0.332 11.585 22.323 20.652
7 13:48:18.723 54.291 -0.269 11.511 22.224 20.556
8 13:49:13.802 55.079 +0.788 11.5690 22.384 21.105
9 13:53:03.802 3:50.000 2:54.921 06.395 23.166 20.439
10 13:53:58.133 54.331 2:55.669 11.483 22422 20.426
" 13:54:52.636 54.503 +0.172 11.428 22.710 20.365
12 13:55:46.753 54 117 -0.386 11.394 22.331 20.392
13 13:56:40.909 54.156 +0.039 11.537 22.169 20.450
14 13:57:35.052 54.143 -0.013 11.437 22.328 20.378
15 13:58:29.210 54.158 +0.015 11.403 22.329 20.426
16 13:59:23.248 54.038 -0.120 11.462 22.249 20.327
(081) LEONARDO RAMIRES
1 13:43:24.965 55677 11.873 22972 20.832
2 13:44:20.208 55.243 -0.434 11.811 22.630 20.802
3 13:45:15.101 54.893 -0.350 11.734 22.620 20.539
4 13:46:09.846 54.745 -0.148 11.670 22535 20.540
5 13:47:04.485 54.639 -0.106 11.686 22.459 20.494
6 13:47:59.347 54.862 +0.223 11.774 22.480 20.608
7 13:48:54.191 54.844 -0.018 11.683 22.488 20673
8 13:51:21.977 2:27.786 1:32.942 44822 22.533 20.431
9 13:52:16.779 54.802 1:32.984 11.678 22.571 20.553
10 13:53:11.548 54.769 -0.033 11.759 22483 20.527
" 13:56:08.904 2:57.356 2:02.587 13932 22.714 20.710
12 13:57:03.818 54914 2:02.442 11.754 22.564 20.596
13 13:57:58.838 55.020 +0.106 11.740 22614 20.666
14 13:58:53.931 55.093 +0.073 11.646 22.797 20.650
MEGACRONOMETRAGEM.COM.BR Orbits

Race Director Ernesto

Res. sujeito a decisGes técnicas e ou desportivas.
Printed: 16/06/2022 14:01:43

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: VERDO RACING



